SM-F18 SERIES | LVDT
Inductive Position Transducer: Designed for integration into
hydraulic and pneumatic cylinders or servo valves.
	■ M18x1,5 mm integral thread
	■ Linearity up to ±0.10 % of full scale
	■ Operating pressure 150 bar
	■ Protection class IP67 or IP68
	■ Max. temperature up to +200 °C

i
j
  SM-F18 SERIES  |  ORDER CODE  7
ORDER CODE SENSOR
ORDER CODE ELECTRONICS
	■ IMCA: sensor with connector output (S1), cable K4PxM,
external electronics IMCA
	■ IMCA: sensor with cable output (S2), external electronics IMCA
type
IMCA	 = 	 external electronics
KAB 	 = 	 cable electronics
output signal
020A 	 = 	 0...20 mA
420A 	 =	 4...20 mA
10V 	 = 	 0...10 V
5V 	 = 	 0...5 V
±5V 	 = 	 -5...5 V
±10V 	 = 	 -10...10 V
a
X
b
X
b
IMCA  X
a a
24V KAB  24V
KAB: type of cable / cable length
E1: for sensor with cable output
- 	 = 	 KAB integrated in sensor cable
E2: 	for sensor with connector output
A 	 = 	 cable 2 m, M12 straight female conn.
B 	 = 	 cable 2 m, M12 angular female conn.
C 	 = 	 cable 5 m, M12 straight female conn.
D 	 = 	 cable 5 m, M12 angular female conn.
E 	 = 	 cable 10 m, M12 straight female conn.
F 	 = 	 cable 10 m, M12 angular female conn.
KAB: type of cable / cable length
E3: for sensor with cable output
M12		 = KAB integrated in sensor cable, M12 connector
E4: for sensor with connector output
M12A 	 = cable 2 m, M12 straight female conn., M12 conn.
M12B 	 = cable 2 m, M12 angular female conn., M12 conn.
M12C 	 = cable 5 m, M12 straight female conn., M12 conn.
M12D 	 = cable 5 m, M12 angular female conn., M12 conn.
M12E 	 = cable 10 m, M12 straight female conn., M12 conn.
M12F 	 = cable 10 m, M12 angular female conn., M12 conn.
b b
possible combinations:
	■ S3+E1:	sensor with cable output, KAB integrated in sensor cable
	■ S3+E3: sensor with cable output, KAB integrated in sensor cable, M12 connector
	■ S1+E2: sensor with connector output, cable electronics with cable K4PxM
	■ S1+E4: sensor with connector output, cable electronics with cable K4PxM, M12 connector
S1+IMCA
S2+IMCA
.
Phone: +49 (0)8024 46772 - 0
FAX:     +49 (0)8024 46772 - 100
E-mail:	 info@eddylab.de
Internet:  	www.eddylab.de